
F1  
CENTRAL

Take a break from the on track  
action and check out the Total 
Lubricant Zone, Renault Sport 
Zone, or relax in the James  
Boag's Premium Beer Garden.

TA
X
I

TAXI

TAXI

TA
X
I

TAXI

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

GATE 3

GATE 4

GATE 8

GATE 9

GATE 5

GATE 01

2GATE 

E

ST KILDA ROAD 
GP EXPRESS

GATE 1

3

2 12

1

4 5

7

8   

6

3

13

12

11

7

3

2

616

1

13

9

8

6

55

4

3
44151

10

1

THE GOLF
COURSE

Brocky’s Hill

Pontoon 
Bridge

Champions’
Gateway

Legends’ Lane

F1
Central

Kids’ 
Corner

Customised
Structure

Qantas
Entrance
Lounge

Customised
Structures

LAGO LOUNGE

THE CAROUSEL

CHICANE
PAVILION

CORPORATE
PLATFORM
TURN 3&4

PIT EXIT SUITES
FORMULA ONE
PADDOCK CLUB

CORPORATE
PLATFORM
TURN 15

James
Boag’s

Premium 
Zone

Renault
Torque

Bar

THE PARK

FANGI0
LOUNGE

PIT ENTRY

Gate 1 Vehicle Entrance 
(including access to 

Paddock Club Car Park)

(NO WHEELCHAIR 
ACCESS)

QUEENS ROAD

ST KILDA ROAD

BE
AT

RI
CE

  S
T

HA
NN

A 
ST

LO
UI

SE
 S

T

LE
OP

OL
D 

ST

AR
TH

UR
 S

T

NO DROP-OFFS OR PICK-UPS IN QUEENS ROAD

RO
Y 

 S
T

ROY  ST
OVERPASS

FI
TZ

RO
Y 

 S
TR

EE
T

CANTERBURY  ROADKE
RF

ER
D 

RO
AD

AL
BE

RT
 R

OA
D

KINGS WAY

M
IL

LS
 S

TR
EE

T

MORAY ST

EASTERN RD

LO
RN

E 
 S

T

HIGH  ST

DAND NONG ROAD

MOUBRAY ST

COMMERCIAL RD
PUNT RD

W
RI

GH
T 

ST

LAKESID DRIVE

UN
IO

N 
 ST

E

CITY

No
. 1

2 
TR

AM
 R

EP
LA

CE
M

EN
T 

BU
S 

SE
RV

IC
E

LEGENDS' 
LANE

Chill out at the Cocktail Bar or 
check out the many displays and 
activities such as the Industry 
and Innovation Precinct, the Land 
Rover Twin Terrapod and the 
Honda vehicles and motorcycles.

KIDS'  
CORNER

The whole family will be 
entertained in Kids Corner 
with the Porche Kids Driving 
School, Disney activities  
and music. 

ACTION  
ZONE

Make sure you don't miss the 
Honda Motorcycles Entertainment 
and Music Stage, or see the 
amazing skills and stunts 
of various extreme acts and 
activities including the Pirelli Pit 
Stop Challenge.

CHAMPIONS' 
GATEWAY

Experience some of the 
most luxurious brands in the 
automotive industry including 
Porsche, Jaguar and Infiniti.

V8  
VILLAGE

You can get up close to the 
V8 Supercars garages, teams 
and facilities. Don’t go past the 
Autograph Stage where you can 
take home a souvenir signed  
by your favourite driver and  
other heroes.

C

TIXInternational Media Centre 
– M13

Turn Numbers

Pedestrian Overpass Numbers

Pedestrian Walkways

Corporate/Grandstand  
Access Only

Internal Roadways

Catering/Bars

Public Conveniences

ATMs – J12, L9, L 14

Hydration Station

Merchandise

Police Station/ 
Lost & Found – L9, J12

Superscreens

First Aid – B10, J12, M8, Q14

Credential Office – J14, V12

Community Relations –  
Disability Services – J14

Ticket Sales – B10, D3, 
D13, K15, N6, R8, W11

Customer Service  
& Information –  
B10, D13, J12, L9, L14,  U11

Corporate Ticket Collection 
and GP Advantage – K15

General Admission Disability 
Platform – B8, E12, N8, T11

TRANSPORT
Tram Stops

Tram Replacement  
Bus Service

Helipad – V14

Internal Corporate 
Shuttle Service

HOSPITALITY

ZONES

Formula One Paddock Club – N12

Brabham Corporate Boxes – I12

The Carousel – I11

Chicane Pavilion – H13

Corporate Platform Turn 3&4 – C11

Corporate Platform Turn 15 – Q12

Fangio Lounge – L14

Lago Lounge – P7

The Park – R8

Pit Entry (V8 Supercars   
Club & Victory Suites) – P12

Pit Exit Suites:  
Skydeck Lounge – K13 
Trackside International – K13

Renault Torque Bar – M13

Customised Structures – H12, Q11

Pit Lane Walk – O12 
(passholders only)

AREAS / ACTIVITIES SALES / SERVICES
Brabham – I12
Clark – I5
Fangio – M13
Jones – I13 
Moss – J13
Prost – R13 
Schumacher – R12 
Senna – Q13
Waite – N8
Webber – O13

PREMIUM  
GRANDSTANDS
Fangio – M13
Piquet – C11
Prost – R13
Schumacher – R12
Senna – Q13
World Champion – D10

GRANDSTANDS
Honda Motorcycles Entertainment  
and Music Stage – I11

Autograph Stage – O12

GP Advantage Bar & Cocktail Bar – N13

Pete's Bar – L12

This Calls For Cocktails  
(in Action Zone) – J11

Visit grandprix.com.au  
for full details and show times. 

Entry Gate

James Boag's Premium Zone – R11

Viewing Mounds – E4, H5, G12, I7, M9

Restricted Areas

SUPPORT CATEGORIES 
MSS Security V8 Supercars – P13 
Porsche Carrera Cup – L12 
Heritage Touring Cars – P14 
Shannons Historics – K11 
Speed Comparison Swisse  
Two Seater – O12

GATE #

GP Radio
99.7 FM

Live Event Commentary

Listen to  
traffic updates

GRANDPRIX.COM.AU

/AUSGRANDPRIX
@AUSGRANDPRIX
@AUSGP

#AUSGP

JOIN OUR COMMUNITY
For up-to-date information and special offers.

GATES OPEN 
THURSDAY 12 – SUNDAY 15 MARCH  

10.30AM – 8.00PM

© 2015 Australian Grand Prix Corporation.

Correct at the time of printing. 

Any authorised impression or map of the Circuit  
is provided as a guide only and is not drawn to scale. 

Australian Grand Prix Corporation reserves the right to 
determine actual and final location of all activities and 
facilities, including seating. 

For up to date information, visit grandprix.com.au  
or contact 03 9258 7100. Major changes to reserved 
seating arrangements will be notified to affected patrons. 
Obstructions may impede viewing in some areas.


